1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

JNTY DEPT.OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Y Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533
RKS, HIGHWAY & Public Works Engincering, Division
TRAN SPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
C.O.#| 4
TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee DATE | 3/26/2020
Lyman F. Anderson Agriculture & Conservatmn Center -Facility Card
PROJEET Accass System Design
ADDRESS 5201 Fen Oak Dr., Madison
PURCHASE ORDER # 20180884
BID / PROPOSAL # 317038
. | CONTRACTOR CBRE | ESI
DESCRIPTION:
1 | REFERENCE # ' PCR#6
2 | REQUESTED BY Owner
3 | PROPOSED CHANGE gggrremota unlock button for primary Land & Water Resourcas Office
4 | REASON FOR CHANGE | Staffer currently needs to ieave workstation to unlock door every fime
a non-employee naeds access in to the Office.
5 | TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT $647.00
“*Document not valid unlsss signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor™
The original Contract amount was: $34,061.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $8,763.00
The Confract amount prior to this Change Order was: $43,814.00
The Contract amount will be Increased by this Change Order In $847.00
the amount of: :
The new Contract amount Including this Change Order will be: $44,461.00
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 61 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this
Change Order therefore Is: - G/1512020
Signature Approvals:
N/A
Contractor Public Werks, Highway, & Transportation
System Integrator (8) ) “ Controlior
Pubiic Works & Transporiation Commitiss Accounting
RES. & ACT
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor ___ Controller ____ Depsrinmni,_l AE_ . PWHT ___

HAEhored\ENGINEERING DIVISIONBeolt Cartsor317030 - FORC Card Accass Bystei1 1 - Chienge Oideras\ COREW17030A-changes cvders 344.docx




